
 

 

 

GOLD HUMANISM HONOR SOCIETY 

 

Mitchell Travis Behle 

Cole M. Dowdy 

Jaleyea N. Foster 

Ankur Gupta 

Onyinyechukwu Rosemary Ibekwe 

Manasaa Vijay Kannan 

Patrick Edward Merkel 

Mary Alexandra Parks 

Danielle S. Stephens 

William R. Southall 

 

Jenny Jing Chen 

Emma Caroline Doyle 

Kartik Garg 

Stephanie Ann House 

Katarina Jones 

Tasneem Zinan Karim 

Joslin Riley Musick 

Max Nicolay Rogers 

Madelaine S. Southall 

Caitlin R. Wessel 

 

DISTINCTION IN RESEARCH TRACK CANDIDATES 

 

Jonathan Charles Bastick, III 

Jenny Jing Chen 

Alison Taylor Floyd 

Cheyenne Nicole Hall 

Manasaa Vijay Kannan 

Emaan Noor Mahmood 

Patrick Edward Merkel 

Fumihiko Nakamura 

Vishnu Tarun Patel 

Robert Stokes Rowe 

Eric C. Schoen 

Ali Elizabeth Wilt 

 

Jingjing Cao 

Justin Michael Eichinger 

Yanio D. Hernandez 

C. Danielle Hopkins 

Weston Trey Kinison 

Azzam Ahmad Malkawi 

Lakyn Kalina Montero 

Mary Alexandra Parks 

Max Nicolay Rogers 

Casey Renee Rutledge 

Dimond Shelton Shartzer 

 

DISTINCTION IN BUSINESS & LEADERSHIP TRACK CANDIDATES 

 

Thomas Garland Beyerle 

Courtney Kristin DeLong 

Nicholas Edwin Yates 

 

Luke Thomas Byerly 

Oladele Denzel Osisami 

 

 

DISTINCTION IN GLOBAL & PUBLIC HEALTH TRACK CANDIDATES 

 

Faizan Ahmed 

Julia Beth Brown 

Alisha Ashish Deshmukh 

Riley Lynn Wilkinson 

 

Lisa Anakwenze 

Victoria Rose Das 

Ankur Gupta 

 

DISTINCTION IN MEDICAL EDUCATON TRACK CANDIDATES 

 

Airada Bricker 

Mackenzie Morgan Dent 

Hannah E. Figg 

Katarina Jones 

Samuel Fergus Van Buskirk 

 

 

Caroline Dant Culver 

Lindsay Marie Everett 

Margaret Elinor Baker Finn 

Danielle S. Stephens 

 

 

 

 

 

PRIZES AND AWARDS 

 

The AMWA Glasgow-Rubin Certificates of Commendation  

  for Academic Achievement .......................................................................... Kaitlyn Christine Ellis 

 ........................................................................................................................ Mary Alexandra Parks 

 ................................................................................................................. Lauren Elizabeth Pedersen 

 ........................................................................................................................ Casey Renee Rutledge 

 ........................................................................................................................ Madelaine S. Southall 

 .............................................................................................................................. Kaitlyn E. Stevens 

Hanna Karoline Thompson 

Ali Elizabeth Wilt 

 

The Leonard Tow Humanism in Medicine Award 

  presented by The Arnold P. Gold Foundation ...................................................... Cheyenne N. Hall 

 

The Dr. William M. Christopherson Society Award ...................................................... Jingjing Cao 

 

The School of Medicine Student Diversity Award .................................................. Lisa Anakwenze 

 

The Merck Manual Book Awards .................................................................. Patrick Edward Merkel 

 ......................................................................................................................... Mustafa A. Mohamed 

 ........................................................................................................................ Madelaine S. Southall 

 ................................................................................................................................. Evan Paul Tracy 

 

The Tim Lee Carter Award ......................................................................................... Katarina Jones 

 

The Biochemistry and Molecular Genetics  

  Physician Scientist Award  ................................................................................. Ali Elizabeth Wilt 

 

The Peter K. Knoefel Award ......................................................................... Patrick Edward Merkel 

 

The E. Owsley Grant Award for  

 Excellence in Urology .............................................................................. Abigail Bland George 

 

The Society of Academic Emergency Medicine 

  Excellence in Emergency Medicine Award .......................................................... Caitlin Erin Ryan 

 

The Louisville Academy of Ophthalmology Excellence Award ..................... Mary Alexandra Parks 

 

The Morton & Ann Kasdan Plastic Surgery ........................................................... Carter G. Prewitt 

Outstanding Student Award 

 

The Dr. Billy F. Andrews Academic Excellence in  

  Pediatrics Award ........................................................................................... Madelaine S. Southall 

 

The Alpha Nu Chapter of the 

  Alpha Kappa Kappa Medical Fraternity Award.......................................... Acha-Gisela Achenjang 

Lauren Elizabeth Pedersen 

 

The Dr. Carl Cooper, Jr. Award .......................................................................... Joslin Riley Musick 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

The Dr. Parish B. Cleveland Achievement Award ..................................... Dimond Shelton Shartzer 

 

The Dr. Norvin Green Memorial Prize .......................................................................... Ankur Gupta 

 

The Helene and Walter Zukof, M.D. Memorial ............................................. Glenna Macgill Gaines 

Scholarship Award 

 

The Chloe Coleman Prize .................................................................................... Arnela Alomerovic 

 

The Dr. Ethel Larosa Scholarship Award .................................................. Alisha Ashish Deshmukh 

 ...................................................................................................................... Clarissa Boone Manuel 

Kaitlyn E. Stevens 

 

The Dr. George I. Uhde Award for Excellence in  

  Otolaryngology Award ................................................................................................ Ankur Gupta 

 

The Benjamin M. Rigor, M.D. Excellence in  

  Anesthesiology Award ................................................................................ Derek William Holland 

 

The Dr. Morris Newberg Scholarship Award .......................................................... Evan Paul Tracy 

 

The Dr. Samuel S. Gordon Award ......................................................... Margaret Elinor Baker Finn 

 

The Dr. Stanley A. Gall Award ....................................................................... Kaitlyn Christine Ellis 

 

The O.J. Hurt, M.D. Award ............................................................................. Mustafa A. Mohamed 

 

The Dr. Hiram C. Polk, Jr. Scholarship Award ............................................................... Kartik Garg 

 

The Dr. Presley F. Martin Memorial Award ...................................................... Anna Rose Bowling 

 

The George P. Caldwell Award ........................................................................ Max Nicolay Rogers 

 

The Chief Tutor Award ...................................................................................... Robert Stokes Rowe 

 

The Student Affairs Award .............................................................................. Elizabeth Ann Poulos 

 

The Dean's Award for Scholarship ..................................................................... William R. Southall 

 

The Dean’s Award for Leadership ......................................................................... Andrew C. Willet 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UNIVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE 

SCHOOL OF MEDICINE 

SENIOR HONORS CONVOCATION 

MAY 10, 2024 

 

 

ACADEMIC HONORS 

 

SUMMA CUM LAUDE 

 

Mitchell Travis Behle 

Grant Erwin Fuerstenau 

Max Nicolay Rogers 

Madelaine S. Southall 

William R. Southall 

Kaitlyn E. Stevens 

Hanna Karoline Thompson 

Ali Elizabeth Wilt 

MAGNA CUM LAUDE 

 

Jonathan Charles Bastick, III 

Airada Bricker 

Kaitlyn Christine Ellis 

Patrick Edward Merkel 

Bartholomew Maximillian Olash 

Mary Alexandra Parks 

Lauren Elizabeth Pedersen 

Casey Renee Rutledge 

CUM LAUDE 

 

Rachel Lorraine Cruse 

Caroline Dant Culver 

Emma Caroline Doyle 

Justin Michael Eichinger 

William C. Jennings 

Sarah Anne Johnson 

Kaitlyn L. Nunnelley 

Hannah Elizabeth Wade 

 

 

ALPHA OMEGA ALPHA HONOR MEDICAL SOCIETY 

 

Jonathan Charles Bastick, III 

Airada Bricker* 

Caroline Dant Culver 

Justin Michael Eichinger 

Lindsay Marie Everett 

Abigail Bland George 

William C. Jennings 

Azzam Ahmad Malkawi 

Patrick Edward Merkel* 

Bartholomew Maximillian Olash* 

Lauren Elizabeth Pedersen* 

Robert Stokes Rowe 

Madelaine S. Southall* 

Kaitlyn E. Stevens* 

Hannah Elizabeth Wade 

 

Mitchell Travis Behle* 

Rachel Lorraine Cruse 

Emma Caroline Doyle 

Kaitlyn Christine Ellis 

Grant Erwin Fuerstenau* 

Hannah Elizabeth Houston 

Sarah Anne Johnson 

Meghan A. Malloy 

Kaitlyn L. Nunnelley 

Mary Alexandra Parks 

Max Nicolay Rogers* 

Casey Renee Rutledge 

William R. Southall* 

Hanna Karoline Thompson* 

Ali Elizabeth Wilt* 

 

*elected during the junior year 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


